
Date of 
receipt 

Amount claimed
Amount of claim  

admitted  
Nature of 

Claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
security 
interest

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1
Kuber Texlen Private 
Limited

03-11-2023 37,08,202.93           37,08,202.93            
Operational 

Creditor
            -   No - - - - -

TOTAL 3708202.93 3708202.93 -

Name of Corporate Debtor: Virar Fabrics Private Limited             List of Creditors as on: 15/12/2023
Date of commencement of CIRP: 02-08-2022

List of Operational Creditors

Sl. No. Details of claimant

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be setoff

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

 Amount of claim 
under 

verification 
Remarks, if any


